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Nome
FLEXINHA
TROVAO
CANIBAL
TURBO
BRUTOS
SERTANEJO
FALCAO
TIRA ONDA
MINEIRO
CORUJA AZUL
MACABRO
SNAIP
LIGEIRINHO

Anilha
sape
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
oculta

anchieta

Dono
DIEGO PAES
RAMOS
ELIVELTON
CEMAR
JR. GRANDE
PAULO CESAR
GOMES EQ. BEIRA RIO
PAULINHO
BRAND&O
BRUNO SANTOS
ANDRE ENFERMEIRO
ALEXANDRE EQ. CEROL
ELIVELTON EQ. CEROL

TRINCA FERRO 13/11/2021

Clube Anchieta - Sabado

Cidade
ANCHEITA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA

10/15 min
0/140
0/126
0/118
0/104
0/102
0/97
0/95
0/90
0/83
0/80
0/52
0/41
0/34

Pontos
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
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